VS.

10

VS.

13

VS.

VS.

12

VS.

VS.

14

VS.
11

Joe H

Mike

Dom

Doc

Derek

Jim

Bob F

JoeZ

Fred

Paul

Bob C

Ron

Tony

Greg

Cue Division Weekly Match / Player Handicap Score Sheet

Week#: 4 Date: 10/9/18
(H): 75 S: 118 Wwp: 0 BS: 2 T: 2 (NH):
(H): 120 S: 120 Wwep: 2 BS: 2 T: 4 (NH):
Above Players Raceto: 120 Player#t 1 recieves a spotof 40
(H): 180 S: 150 Wwp: 2 BS: 2 T: 4 (NH):
(H): 80 S: 148 Wp: 0 BS: 2 T: 2 (NH):
Above Players Raceto: 150 Player# 13 recieves a spot of 100
(H): 85 S: 120 Wwep: 2 BS: 3 T: 5 (NH):
(H): 85 S: 102 wp: 0 BS: 1 T: 1 (NH):
Above Players Raceto: 120 Player#f - recieves aspotof E
(H): 90 S: WP: BS: T: 0 (NH):
(H): 105 S: WP: BS: T: 0 (NH):
Above Players Raceto: 120 Player# 4 recieves a spotof 15
(H): 100 S: 110 Wwep: 0 BS: 2 T: 2 (NH):
(H): 110 S: 120 wp: 2 BS: 2 T: 4 (NH):
Above Players Raceto: 120 Player# 6 recieves a spotof 10
(H): 75 S: 120 Wwp: 2 BS: 4 T: 6 (NH):
(H): 85 S: 85 WP: 0 BS: 0 T: 0 (NH):
Above Players Raceto: 120 Playertt 7 recieves a spotof 10
(H): 120 S: 120 Wwp: 2 BS: 2 T: 4 (NH):
(H): 80 S: 113  wp: 0 BS: 2 T: 2 (NH):
Above Players Raceto: 120 Player# 11 recieves a spot of 35

75

120

180

80

90

80

90

105

100

110

85

75

120

80



