Cue Division Weekly Match / Player Handicap Score Sheet

Week#: 4 Date: 10/9/18

#	1	Joe H	(H): _	75	S:	118	WP: _	0	BS:	2	T:	2	(NH):	75
#	vs. 10	Mike	(H): _	120	S:	120	WP:	2	BS:	2	T:	4	(NH): _	120
			Above Players Race to: _		120	_	Player# 1		recieves a spot of 40			f <u>40</u>		
#	2 vs.	Dom	(H): _	180	S:_	150	WP: _	2	BS:	2	T:	4	(NH): _	180
#	13	Doc	(H):	80	S:	148	WP:	0	BS:	2	T:	2	(NH):	80
			Above Players Race to:			150		Player	r# 13	recieves a spot of 100				
#	3 vs.	Derek	(H): _	85	S:	120	 WP:	2	BS:	3	T:	5	(NH):	90
#	5	Jim	(H):	85	S:	102	WP:	0	BS:	1	T:	1	(NH):	80
			Above Players Race to:		120		Player# -		recieves a spot of			f E		
#	4 vs.	Bob F	(H): _	90	S:		WP:		BS:		T:	0	(NH): _	90
#		Joe Z	(H):	105	S:		WP:		BS:		T:	0	(NH):	105
			Above Players Race to:		120		Player# 4		recieves a spot of 15			f 15		
#	6 vs.	Fred	(H): _	100	S:	110	 WP:	0	BS:	2	T:	2	(NH):	100
#	9	Paul	(H):	110	S:	120	WP:	2	BS:	2	T:	4	(NH):	110
			Above Players Race to:			120		Player	r# 6	recieves a spot of 10				
#	7	Bob C	(H): _	75	S:	120	WP: _	2	BS:	4	T:	6	(NH):	85
#	vs. 14	Ron	(H):	85	S:	85	WP:	0	BS:	0	T:	0	(NH):	75
			_	Players Rac	_	120		Player# 7		 ''			_ ' ' -	
#		Tony	(H): _	120	S:	120	WP:	2	BS:	2	T:	4	(NH):	120
#	vs. 11	Greg	(H):	80	S:	113	WP:	0	BS:	2	T:	2	(NH):	80
			Above Players Race to:			120	 _	Player	r# 11	recieves a spot of 35				